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TRAJET22_75KM

0.0 0.0 N Start of route
1.8 1.8 « L onto Rue Dessaulles/QC-
116 O/QC-235 S
3.1 1.3 < L onto Castelneau Ave/QC-
231 S/QC-235 S
3.6 0.5 - R onto Rue Frontenac/QC-
2318
5.7 2.2 - R onto Castelneau Ave/QC-
235 S (signs for Saint Pie)
6.0 0.2 - R onto CH Bordeleau/Rue
Saint-Pierre O
9.7 3.7 <« L onto Castelneau Ave/QC-
235N
9.9 0.2 « L onto Rue Frontenac/QC-231
S
27.6 17.7 - R onto La Petite Caroline
31.6 4.0 - Ronto Rue Principale
32.3 0.8 t  Continue straight onto
Montagne Way/QC-229 N
35.8 3.4 - Ronto Sept Way
371 1.3 - Ronto Rang du Cordon
42.7 56 <« L onto Benoit Way
42.7 kilometers. +142/-135 meters
70.7 0.8 t  Continue onto Castelneau
Ave
711 0.4 « L onto Carillon Ave
72.4 1.3 « L onto Boulevard Laurier
O/QC-116 E/QC-235 N
73.5 1.1 - R onto Rue Girouard O
75.2 1.8 « L onto Palais Ave
75.2 0.0 - R onto Rue Girouard O
75.2 0.0 M End of route

5.4 kilometers. +0/-1 meters

453 2.6 Continue onto Rang Des
Petits 30

47.0 1.7 Continue onto Petits Trente
Way

47.4 0.4 L onto Rang D'Argeteuil

48.6 1.2 R onto Rue Saint-Jean-
Baptiste/QC-227 N

51.7 3.1 L onto Rang Saint-Simon/QC-
227 N (signs for Autoroute
20/QC-116)

53.9 2.2 Continue onto Plamondon
Way

56.0 21 R onto Grand Rang

58.3 24 L onto Rue Raygo

60.8 2.5 R onto Rang des Petits
Etangs

63.7 29 R onto Petit Rang

64.2 0.4 Continue onto Boulevard
Laframboise/QC-137 S

66.3 2.1 R onto Pinard Ave

69.9 3.6 L onto Grand Rang

27 .1 kilometers. +18/-18 meters




